BENEFITS:
• For use on conveyors with large head pulleys, big loads,
harsh conditions and/or fast belt speeds
• Extremely effective cleaning performance with a 12"
(305 mm) polyurethane blade and rugged mainframe
• The Perma-Torque™ internal central tensioner is
adjustable from 30 to 100 ft-lb (40 to 136 Nm) resulting
in uniform cleaning pressure to the conveyor belt

12" tall polyurethane blade
Safe Torque ratchet tensioner
The Argonics Nested Triangle logo, Eraser MDP™, Perma-Torque™, and Safe Torque™ are trademarks of Argonics, Inc.
Patents: 6,056,112; 7,441,647; 5,979,638     LIB-CP-MDP-04-02   3/25
520 9th Street • Gwinn, MI 49841
906.226.9747   f: 906.226.9779
SIZING INFORMATION
Dimensions - in. (mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
NOMENCLATURE
MOUNTING INFORMATION
Part Number
A Min B Max B Min C Max C
inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm)
CP-MDP-A28D-G83 28.00 (711) 48.50 (1232) 56.00 (1423) 10.25 (260) 14.00 (356)
CP-MDP-A34D-G83 34.00 (864) 48.50 (1232) 62.00 (1575) 7.25 (184) 14.00 (356)
CP-MDP-A40D-G83 40.00 (1016) 48.50 (1232) 68.00 (1727) 4.25 (108) 14.00 (356)
CP-MDP-A46D-G83 46.00 (1169) 48.50 (1232) 74.00 (1880) 1.25 (32) 14.00 (356)
CP-MDP-A52D-G83 52.00 (1321) 52.50 (1334) 80.00 (2032) 0.25 (6) 14.00 (356)
CP-MDP-A58D-G83 58.00 (1473) 58.50 (1486) 86.00 (2185) 0.25 (6) 14.00 (356)
CP-MDP-A70D-G83 70.00 (1778) 70.50 (1791) 98.00 (2489) 0.25 (6) 14.00 (356)
Recommended Belt Speeds
0 - 1200 fpm (6.1 m/s)
Pulley Diameter (PD)
Minimum: 24" (610 mm)